
 

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

G
eo

gr
ap

hi
c 

La
tit

ud
e

 

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

G
eo

gr
ap

hi
c 

La
tit

ud
e

March 5, 2022 1043 40s UT

210 215 220
Geographic Longitude

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

G
eo

gr
ap

hi
c 

La
tit

ud
e

210 215 220
Geographic Longitude

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

G
eo

gr
ap

hi
c 

La
tit

ud
e

  

 

 

 

 

March 5, 2022 1105 50s UT

210 215 220
Geographic Longitude

 

210 215 220
Geographic Longitude

 

  

 
 

 
 

March 5, 2022 1110 30s UT

210 215 220
Geographic Longitude

 

210 215 220
Geographic Longitude

 

  

 

 

 

 

March 5, 2022 1132 30s UT

210 215 220
Geographic Longitude

 

210 215 220
Geographic Longitude

 

  

 

 

 

 

March 5, 2022 1157 10s UT

210 215 220
Geographic Longitude

 

210 215 220
Geographic Longitude

 

  

80

84

88

92

96

100

104

108

112

116

E
m

ission A
ltitude (km

)


